Bodium
www.aldligh ngsolu ons.co.uk T: 01323 729337 E: sales@aldligh ngsolu ons.co.uk
APPLICATIONS CONSTRUCTION TECHNICAL DETAILS
DIMENSIONS
- Classrooms
- Corridors
- mee ng rooms
- Offices
- Steel fabricated body epoxy powder
  coated white as standard (RAL9003)
- Polar micro-prism diffuser PMMA
- Direct/Indirect
- Various Wa ages
- CRI>80
- UGR<19
- 100,000/L80B50
IP20
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
BTS/17/4K/WH/UPL BODIUM, 17W, 4K, DID, 300 x 300, 2,485lm
BTS/25/4K/WH/UPL BODIUM, 25W, 4K, DID, 450 x 450, 3,742lm
BTS/30/4K/WH/UPL BODIUM, 30W, 4K, DID, 450 x 450, 4,489lm
BTS/37/4K/WH/UPL BODIUM, 37W, 4K, DID, 600 x 600, 5,612lm
BTS/59/4K/WH/UPL BODIUM, 59W, 4K, DID, 900 x 900, 8,932lm
BTS/79/4K/WH/UPL BODIUM, 79W, 4K, DID, 900 x 900, 11,962lm
OPTIONS DESCRIPTION
/DALI DALI/DSI dimming
/M3  3hr Emergency
/D3  3hr DALI monitored emergency
/BTC  Casambi wireless control
Ordering Format:   Product Code / Op on
Example: BTS/17/4K/WH/UPL/BTC
(H - 90mm)